
Gau Ringe

1 Gau Wasserburg-Haag 1.448

2 Gau Erding 1.440

3 Gau Schrobenhausen 1.387

Bezirk Oberbayern im BSSB

Luftgewehr 3-Stellungswettkampf um den

Andreas-Mertl-Pokal 2024
Finale am 06.10.2024 in Hochbrück

Mannschaftswertung

ADM-USER
Schreibmaschinentext
4  Gau Altötting
5. Gau Ingolstadt
6. Gau Pöttmes-Neuburg



Schüler Jahrg. kn lg st Ringe

1 Fink Alexandra Gau Erding 2010 95 98 95 288

2 Burger Julia Gau Wasserburg-Haag 2010 93 99 95 287

3 Burger Anna Gau Wasserburg-Haag 2010 96 98 93 287

4 Kronseder Mathilda Gau Erding 2010 97 99 85 281

5 Moser Lena Gau Erding 2011 87 99 91 277

6 Lang Dominik Gau Schrobenhausen 2011 93 98 86 277

7 Mader Jonas Gau Wasserburg-Haag 2012 93 93 87 273
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Luftgewehr 3-Stellungswettkampf um den

Andreas-Mertl-Pokal 2024
Finale am 06.10.2024 in Hochbrück

Einzelwertung



Jugend Jahrg. kn1 kn2 lg1 lg2 st1 st2 Ringe

1 Eder Jakob Gau Wasserburg-Haag 2011 99 99 98 98 97 97 588

2 Eder Martin Gau Wasserburg-Haag 2009 100 99 100 100 91 95 585

3 Haubold Emma Gau Erding 2008 95 99 99 98 96 97 584

4 Sedlmeir Theresa Gau Erding 2009 98 94 97 95 96 95 575

5 Blankenhorn Tina Gau Schrobenhausen 2010 93 94 97 98 86 91 559

6 Haubold Paul Gau Erding 2010 83 87 96 95 84 90 535
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Einzelwertung



 

Junioren II Jahrg. kn1 kn2 lg1 lg2 st1 st2 Ringe

1 Adler Antonella Gau Wasserburg-Haag 2007 94 97 99 99 93 91 573

2 Joppich Hanna Gau Wasserburg-Haag 2007 95 96 98 97 93 91 570

3 Sedlmeir Benedikt Gau Erding 2007 94 93 97 98 93 93 568

4 Zenz Stefanie Gau Wasserburg-Haag 2007 91 95 98 94 94 93 565

5 Blankenhorn Veronika Gau Schrobenhausen 2006 89 90 91 96 92 93 551

6 Moser Lukas Gau Erding 2011 84 90 94 95 71 78 512
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Schüler Jahrg. Kn Lg St Ringe

Burger Julia 2010 93 99 95 287

Ersatz Burger Anna 2010 96 98 93 287

Ersatz Mader Jonas 2012 93 93 87 273

Jugend Jahrg. Kn1 Kn2 Lg1 Lg2 St1 St2 Ringe

Eder Jakob 2011 99 99 98 98 97 97 588

Ersatz Eder Martin 2009 100 99 100 100 91 95 585

Junioren II Jahrg. Kn1 Kn2 Lg1 Lg2 St1 St2 Ringe

Adler Antonella 2007 94 97 99 99 93 91 573

Ersatz Joppich Hanna 2007 95 96 98 97 93 91 570

Ersatz Zenz Stefanie 2007 91 95 98 94 94 93 565

Gesamtringzahl 1.448

Gau Wasserburg-Haag
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Schüler Jahrg. Kn Lg St Ringe

Fink Alexandra 2010 95 98 95 288

Ersatz Moser Lena 2011 87 99 91 277

Ersatz Kronseder Mathilda 2010 97 99 85 281

Jugend Jahrg. Kn1 Kn2 Lg1 Lg2 St1 St2 Ringe

Haubold Emma 2008 95 99 99 98 96 97 584

Ersatz Sedlmeir Theresa 2009 98 94 97 95 96 95 575

Ersatz Haubold Paul 2010 83 87 96 95 84 90 535

Junioren II Jahrg. Kn1 Kn2 Lg1 Lg2 St1 St2 Ringe

Sedlmeir Benedikt 2007 94 93 97 98 93 93 568

Ersatz Moser Lukas 2011 84 90 94 95 71 78 512

Gesamtringzahl 1.440

Gau Erding
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Schüler Jahrg. Kn Lg St Ringe

Lang Dominik 2011 93 98 86 277

Jugend Jahrg. Kn1 Kn2 Lg1 Lg2 St1 St2 Ringe

Blankenhorn Tina 2010 93 94 97 98 86 91 559

Junioren II Jahrg. Kn1 Kn2 Lg1 Lg2 St1 St2 Ringe

Blankenhorn Veronika 2006 89 90 91 96 92 93 551

Gesamtringzahl 1.387

Gau Schrobenhausen
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